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Buy now and save

Enjoy your choice of 2 free upgrade packages
with the purchase of your new home!

Optional Loft Designs
e Spacious open concept designs
e Shopping and highway access
only minutes away

e Landscape package included

3 NEW FURNISHED MODELS

GUELPH

TO VIEW
Hpes M ODEL HOME HOURS
3 E Monday - Wednesday
< &y 2:00-7:00 pm
: Saturday & Sunday Z

it

12:00-5:00 pm
Other times by appt.

YORK STREET

ARKELL RD

BROCK/GORDOMN

T T - L R

"3

._-,E.
i
A
L |
=
|
5
1

& - - - L A S, am

- . o - i [ ' - = = “wa iy
1
% 5

AT R Ed AT A" B AT RTART AT ATAVAS 27 A% &Y R~ AV A* AT ATAT AT AT Y AT ata L raFaVerararat Jv ¥

i:.-. __‘-_r'l' .'l." n j:l:: '..-' L _":' e . - L L . . [ : f X = :_ & % _?-'_'."- : L R . . AH ":_1' 5 ; = i n
p!f-.- i 3::1.':.-:?:._,_-;:. R U Al W -:ﬂ%.-ﬁ'ﬂ.’ S, ..-_%Jq}-ﬁ. L kP e RPN R A LT Al ARETS TR & g B A f’ .

ALY LAY B BY BY LV wr ad oY A% v mw st oAt % AT R ATAY A

' OPEN HOUSE SUN., OCT. 15, 12-2 PM
44 Callaghan Cres., Georgetown

BREATHTAKING BUNGALOW

Almost new gorgeous 3 BR backing onto parkland.
Fantastic floor plan with 9’ ceilings. Stunning hardwood
throughout /R, D/R, F/R & BR's. Master BR had W/l
closet & 4 piece ensuite with jacuzzi. Huge family room
with gas fireplace. Kitchen has oak cupboards, ceramics,
W/O to yard and open to F/R. Too many exiras to
mention. Call for personal viewing. Asking $314,900.
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GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY

10 months new over 2000 sq. ft. Executive home on
premium lot backing onto Catholic Elementary School.
Terrific 9 foot ceilings, full ensuite with jacuzzi, main floor
F/R with gas fireplace, oak kitchen with upgraded ceramics,
gorgeous hardwood in LR & DR, main floor laundry, brand
new deck. Lookout bsmt. Quality throughout, built by
Queensgate. Don't miss out. Call Cheryl Jackson®.

ROYAL LEPAGE

REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.,
BROKER

9% 793-5000

CHERYL

JACKSON
*Sales Rep.

Specializing in Georgetown
& Surrounding Areas
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Located in the heart of Caledon on a private 1 acre
lot sits this beautifully upgraded and maintained
bungalow with inground pool. 3+1 bedrooms,
sunken living room with cathedral ceiling and
skylights, walkout basement, double car garage and
much more. A pleasure to show. $349,000.

TERRA COTTA BEAUTY

Just Listed! This beautifully renovated 3-

level side-split is located in the village of
Terra Cotta on a very private and nicely
landscaped lot. Gorgeous living room
and dining room with hardwood floors
and walk-out to patio, finished recreation
room with above-grade windows, eat-in
kitchen, 3 bedrooms and much more. A
pleasure to show. $386,000.

ROYAL LEPAGE
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REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.,
BROKER

i 88 °=793-5000

Specializing in hﬂr::s-e__f;nﬂs &
country properties

PHILLIPS
*Sales Rep.




